Carolyn Clark Elementary School * School Site Council Agenda
October 29,2014 *5:00 PM
Conference Room
1. Call to Order
2. Approval of Minutes from May 21, 2014 Meeting
3. DAC - October 22nd training
Chairperson -
DAC Rep. -
Alt. Rep. -
Secretary -
*DAC meetings are from 6 to 7 pm at the District Office. Light snacks are provided;
no daycare.
11/12/14 -
12/10/14 -
2/11/15 -
3/11/15 -
5/13/15 -
4. Sample By-laws
5. Old Business
6. New Business - New Teacher Rep., Add ELAC/DELAC to the agenda,
Measure M (11/4), Hour of Code (12/4 - 12/8), Testing
7. School Plan - Review
Goals (Reading/LA; Math; Science; Wellness, Art, PE; Technology
Update Analysis of Current Conditions
Update Safe School Plan
Update Parent Involvement Policy
Review Budget Detail
8. Future meeting dates & agreed upon time:
10/29/14,12/3/14,2/25/15,3/18/15,5/20/15
9. Other/Open Business

10. Adjournment



